2024 Sanlahi Masquerade Ball Program Advertisement

Form

Back Cover (Outside) - \$250

- Full page ad in Event Program)
- · Recognition in promotional material and link to Sanlahi website

Full Page - \$200

- Full page ad in Event Program
- Recognition in promotional materials and link to Sanlahi website

Half Page - \$100

- Half page ad in Event Program
- Recognition in promotional materials and link to Sanlahi website

Quarter Page - \$50

Quarter page ad in Event Program

Deadline for submission: October 5, 2024.

• Recognition in promotional materials and link to Sanlahi website

Name on Card:

Expiration Date: Security Code (3/4 digit):

Mail completed form and payment to: Masquerade Ball Committee, 2665 Ranchwood Ct., Melbourne, FL 32934

Name: _____

Business Organization Name: _____

Business Organization Address: _____

Phone: _____

Email: _____

Please make check payable to: Sanlahi Scholarship Fund

Or by Credit card:

Venmo: @Sanlahi-inc-1

Card Number: